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Preserving your Evidence, Preserving your Case 

11 Robbie Road - Unit B1 
Avon, MA  02322 

 
office@northeastevidencestorage.com 

Office: 781-297-5252 
Fax: 781-297-7050 

 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 
REGULAR TIME RATES: 
Technician (Evidence Pick-Up, Pulling, Packaging, etc.):  $135.00/Hour 
Senior Technician (Evidence Pick-Up, Pulling, Packaging, etc.): $165.00/Hour 
 
JOB EXPENSES:   
Mileage, Automobile:  IRS Rate 
Mileage, Cargo Van or Pick-Up w/Trailer:  IRS Rate +50%  
Mileage, Box or Flatbed Truck:  IRS Rate +100% 
Materials (Plywood, Dollies, etc.):  Cost 
Equipment Rental (Heaters, Backhoe, etc.):  Cost 
Contractor Expenses (Rigger, Electrician, Plumber, etc.):  Cost 
 
STORAGE CHARGES:   
Small Item (Toaster-Oven, Toilet Fill Valve, etc.):  $285.00/6 Months 
Medium Item (Dryer, Range-Oven, etc.):  $427.50/6 Months 
Large Item (Refrigerator, Furnace, etc.):  $570.00/6 Months  
Over-Sized Item:  Quoted  
 
LAB CHARGES:   
Digital Radiographs (1-5/6-10/10+):  $50/$25/$10 Each 
Digital Micrographs (1-5/6-10/10+):  $50/$25/$10 Each 
Laboratory Rental, Non-NES/GAI Clients (Minimum 4 Hours): $250.00/Hour 
Laboratory Rental, NES or GAI Clients (Minimum 4 Hours): $125.00/Hour 
Laboratory Rental, NES & GAI Clients:  Gratis  
 
OFFICE CHARGES:   
File Processing – Update Email:  $25.00/Each 
File Processing – Update Letter:  $50.00/Each 
Catering (beyond 10 persons):  $10.00/Person 
Invoice Processing – Multiple Parties (three or more):  $50.00/Party 
Evidence Shipping:  Cost 
Evidence Disposal, Small to Large Items:  Gratis 
Evidence Disposal, Over-Sized Items:  Cost 
Hazardous Waste Disposal:  Cost 
 
 
TERMS & CONDITIONS:   
1. Full payment due within 30 days of invoice date. 
2. Payment of invoice is the responsibility of the person or entity that engages Northeast Evidence  
 Storage in business. 
3. Penalty of 1.5% per month (18% per annum) of invoice amount on overdue invoices. 
4. Costs associated with collection efforts (including legal fees) on overdue invoices will be the  
 responsibility of the person or entity that engages Northeast Evidence Storage in business. 
5. All time rounded to nearest 1/10 hour. 
6. Minimum evidence shipment charge and hazardous waste disposal charge of $50. 
7. Fee Schedule subject to change without notice. 
 
 


